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  Clasificación : V COPA CATALANA INFANTILS - PALLE JA                                
 
  Fecha         : 28/06/09 
  Distancia     : 20 Kms     -   Promedio : 30,51 K ms/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nombre               Categ. Equipo               Vts   Puntos 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1      36 ARNAU,Josep Maria    INF-2  NATUR HOUS E            0      12 
   2      95 ESPUNY,Francesc Xav  INF-2  FABREGUES - GAT        0      11 
   3      34 CALMAESTRA,David     INF-2  NATUR HOUS E            0      10 
   4     114 PICO,Giovanny        INF-2  FREEBIKE               0       7 
   5      58 PASTALLE,Xavier      INF-2  CARBONELL FREIX        0       4 
   6      55 GUERRERO,Adria       INF-2  CARBONELL FREIX        0       0 
   7      53 PEREZ,ALEX CIPRIA    INF-2  CARBONELL FREIX        0       0 
   8      96 CABRERA,Oscar        INF-2  FABREGUES - GAT        0       0 
   9     115 CLEMENTE,Guillem     INF-2  ALT LLOBRE GAT          0       0 
  10      33 BRU,Elisabet         FIN-2  NATUR HOUS E            0       0 
  11      30 VIZCAINO,Alejandro   INF-2  NATUR HOUS E            0       0 
  12      71 TRIAS,ARIADNA        FIN-2  SARFA                  1       0 
  13      38 YUSTE,Alex           INF-2  NATUR HOUS E            1       0 
  14     103 LADERO,Ana           FIN-2  BASOLI                 1       0 
  15     104 DOMINGO,JOAN         INF-2  PENYA TUSI NO           1       0 
  16      35 CALMAESTRA,Miguel    INF-2  NATUR HOUS E            1       0 
  17      72 LOPEZ,Laura          FIN-2  SARFA                  1       0 
  18      54 ARAGON,GERARD        INF-2  CARBONELL FREIX        1       0 
  19     101 LAGE,Nuria           FIN-2  J.C.S. CON STRUC        2       0 
 
  Corredores clasificados : 19 
 
 
  Clasificación de Infantils de 2 any 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1      36 ARNAU,Josep Maria    INF-2  NATUR HOUS E             0      12 
   2      95 ESPUNY,Francesc Xav  INF-2  FABREGUES - GAT         0      11 
   3      34 CALMAESTRA,David     INF-2  NATUR HOUS E             0      10 
   4     114 PICO,Giovanny        INF-2  FREEBIKE                0       7 
   5      58 PASTALLE,Xavier      INF-2  CARBONELL FREIX         0       4 
   6      55 GUERRERO,Adria       INF-2  CARBONELL FREIX         0       0 
   7      53 PEREZ,ALEX CIPRIA    INF-2  CARBONELL FREIX         0       0 
   8      96 CABRERA,Oscar        INF-2  FABREGUES - GAT         0       0 
   9     115 CLEMENTE,Guillem     INF-2  ALT LLOBRE GAT           0       0 
  10      30 VIZCAINO,Alejandro   INF-2  NATUR HOUS E             0       0 
  11      38 YUSTE,Alex           INF-2  NATUR HOUS E             1       0 
  12     104 DOMINGO,JOAN         INF-2  PENYA TUSI NO            1       0 
  13      35 CALMAESTRA,Miguel    INF-2  NATUR HOUS E             1       0 
  14      54 ARAGON,GERARD        INF-2  CARBONELL FREIX         1       0 
 
 
  Clasificación de Femina Infantil de 2 any 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1      33 BRU,Elisabet         FIN-2  NATUR HOUS E             0       0 
   2      71 TRIAS,ARIADNA        FIN-2  SARFA                   1       0 
   3     103 LADERO,Ana           FIN-2  BASOLI                  1       0 
   4      72 LOPEZ,Laura          FIN-2  SARFA                   1       0 
   5     101 LAGE,Nuria           FIN-2  J.C.S. CON STRUC         2       0 
 


